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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Rylie  M unde ll318
CGI

9.775 9.550 9.3759.575 38.275
2T 2 1 5 1 

1 

Am oree  Lockhart329
Empire

9.725 9.625 9.4259.425 38.200
5 1 2T 4 2 

2 

Corne lia  Eksteen338
Metroplex  

9.575 9.525 9.4509.175 37.725
9 3T 5 3 3 

3 

V ictor ia  Loom is350
Texas Dreams

9.450 9.350 9.2759.425 37.500
10T 5T 3T 7 4 

4 

Luisa  Blanco356
W OGA

9.775 8.900 9.6259.000 37.300
3T 12 12 1 5 

5 

Em ily S hepard327
Diamond

9.325 9.325 9.0259.375 37.050
16 8T 4 11 6 

6 

Brooklynn Bloxom357
W OGA

9.400 8.700 9.5759.150 36.825
12* 14 6T 2 7T

7T

Kylie  Bur leson337
Mat Trotters Gym

9.400 9.525 8.9258.975 36.825
13* 4T 13T 12 8T

8T

Kam br ie  Brandt308
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.800 8.650 9.1259.150 36.725
1 15 7T 9 9 

9 

M ia  T ow nes324
C renshaw A thle t ic 

9.600 9.150 8.7759.050 36.575
8 11 11 14 10 

10 

Kayla  Bea l355
W OGA

9.450 9.350 8.9008.625 36.325
11T 6T 18 13 11 

11 

Am ber Bo ll301
5280 

9.400 8.750 8.7509.100 36.000
14T 13 8T 15 12 

12 

M aya  Page305
A IM A thle t ics

9.750 7.725 9.3259.075 35.875
4 20 10 6 13 

13 

Ha ttie  Ka techis312
A irborne

8.450 9.350 8.6758.825 35.300
21 7T 15 16 14T

14T

Joanne  DeJesus321
Capita l Gym TX

9.075 8.575 8.5509.100 35.300
17 17 9T 17 15T

15T

Aniya  Cannon345
Ref lex  Gym

9.625 8.425 7.8008.975 34.825
7 18 14T 20 16 

16 

Grace  Ne lson336
Kurt Thomas

8.625 9.325 8.3008.375 34.625
20 9T 19 19 17 

17 

Em ily Bishop354
Trev inos

8.925 8.625 8.4258.300 34.275
19 16 20 18 18 

18 

Grace  Hanson344
Pinnacle  KS

9.000 7.500 9.0508.250 33.800
18 21 21 10 19 

19 

Chloe  Negre te360
W OGA

9.675 0.000 9.1758.750 27.600
6 22 16 8 20 

20 

Caym an Bachm an310
A irborne

9.400 9.300 0.0008.700 27.400
15T 10 17 21T 21 

21 

Em ily Bache lor325
Diamond

0.000 8.100 0.0008.150 16.250
22 19 22 22T 22 

22 
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